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Consolidated Hnancial Statements
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Financial Highlight

= N TR2BFE (566H) T27EE (5£678) TH28EE (5£68H)
& & b e & 1

7t x = @M 8411 6,709 6,908
= E S A B @M 405 180 652
#® = 7l B @AM 325 166 569
PO CRET SSBNAIBN FHER (&) @5Hm) 163 A159 406
i = E @nm 2,251 2,125 2,498
TS AR IS fEL (o) @) 12.83 ~12.56 31.98
B 2 & *® B £ 25.8 25.9 29.1

® iEEFE (=5)

8000

6908
6411 6,709

6,000

4000

2000

56681 $67H £68H
(45)

@ RAHHEICRET DSBUREN SR (1)
600

40 406
200 163 ‘ I
o

|A159
55668 ZE67H

2200
SE68H
(245)

(BHM)

800

600

400

200

@ 1AM OHEHAIRN SRR (2)
4

220

405

800

652

600

400

200

%566H S567H 568H

1283

[EL))

325

166

569

%5668 $67H 568H

()
(A ® HEE (BEM)
3000
2438
2500 '
2251 o1
2000
1500
1000
500
256681 $E67H1 £68H
()

556681 567H1  5568H
(=5



SRR

o %*ia)*ﬁig (Fae8F3831HIR%E)

- B Kkt 0 an

A5 T v I AR A
FUJI LATEX CO., LTD.
BFI244E38
643,099,600M
http://www.fujilatex.co.jp/

1. 5T I —TDEELEERE

ERgE S

etz s S
S P =EX
z O f

2. B XPRARTEHE
ES #t
A Br x #
REEEZEMR
Gl i
AR LB
i N
Bl IS

3.R5IEH

OV R—=LA. Kig. TO—TAN—DEES KT
AR5E

EEERDORED SURTT

JUL—2. ERFEfeERmRDIRTE

BIATER. BEROREDBIURT

T101-0054 SRBTAXMHHEIFEIZ-19-1
T532-0011 KExrvE/ I XFuHhE6-7-3 8k
T465-0025 BEEMRRX L114-202-5 16
T812-0016 BEMEZXEHERAE2-9-11 8k
T328-0006 M ANRAFATIEAEI 150
T328-0124 HHARHFATHEHE 1276
T321-4301 HpAREMHEEA1402-3

RS THEM

T101-0054 ERRERTHAHXEHHEIRIS-19-1 45

FUJI LATEX SHANGHAI CO., LTD.

Room 1113-1115, No.360,
Changshou Road, Putuo District,
Shanghai, China. 200060

Company Overview
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